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DATE AND TEAM
NAME

. In the top right corner fill in the date

» Below that you will see Home team
name and Visiting team name.

« Fill those in they are found on the

back of the scoresheet




Front of
Scoresheet

(" Amateur Billiards Federation 8 Ball  [Dae:
Rack This '

Skill Player's Name | Home Team Scores  Total| Skill | Player's Name | Visiting Team Scores  Toidl|
1-6 1-8 1-9 1-10

Score Per Round Score Per Round
Handicap Bonus Handicap Bonus
Total Score Total Score
Points Per Round Points Per Round
: Bonus Point For Ball Count . bca Bonus Point For Ball Count
pool
_ Total Points g league Total Points
%U;?Eggkm Points Per Round || The Team With The Highest Home :
T AT Ball Count Gets 1 Extra
ﬂéﬁ-"@i Bonus Point At The End Of
in 5 The Night: Visitors :
[=] A
L All players get 1 coach. Players with handicap of 4 and below get 2 coaches. J



Visiting Team Copy(1289)

Team Name :

Mem #
10080

ju
o
o

HOME TEAM
R This

Name

Martin Pecman |l

Thursday Nights Stix Oldsmar 8 Ball (2023 Fall)

Team Name :

Mem #
10102

Week 7 of 16
(Tables 14-15)

TING TEAM
sh Unit

Hep #H Name

~J

9 10 Eric 'Rico’ Ricci

10138
10275
10083
10368
10373
10375
10380

~ B W o s~ N B O

Morgan Pecman
Louise Thomson

Gaby Cabrera

Joseph Gloss, Sr.

Jeff Marriott
Gregory Medina
*Rey Portuondo

10163
10106
10161
10104
10226
10248
10249
10278
10374

w

@D M N = W Bo;

9  David Hardy

4  Deanna 'Dee' Whorton
0  Ingrid Vega

11 Mariel Campbell

11 Norm Gonzalez

0 *Lillie Carey

1 Brenda Cottrell

3  Bill Lennon

10 Roy Satkowski

: Amount $ :

: Amount $ :

: Amount § :

: Amount $ :

: Amount $ :

: Amount $ :

: Amount $ :

: Amount $ :

Amount $ :

Amount $ :

Total §:

NEXT WEEK OPPONENT : BYE - Thursdays

Name ### Prev Total

Trash Pandas
Poke-N-Hope

9 Stix & A Rack
Who Gives A Shot
Mash Unit

Rack This

Bounce Back

BYE - Thursdays




SKILL LEVEL AND
PLAYERS NAME

e If you are the Home team write in all 5 players
names under home team, if you are the visiting team
write in all 5 players names under visiting team, add
the player’s skill level under skill, and add all 5 players
skill levels up and write it to the left of score per
round. After both teams have their lineups filled out
exchange paperwork and write your opponent’s
players onto your paperwork, then subtract the
smaller total team skill level from the larger team skill
level to get your handicap bonus then write it down
for all 5 rounds of play.

Note there is a 32 soft cap for team skill totals if
your team goes over the soft cap you have to give
your opponents 2 points for each number over the
32. you give one point for each point up until a team
goes over the soft cap.



S e ST e R

Front of

Scoresheet

" Amateur Biliards Federation ~ 8Ball  (oaer )

Home Team Name :

Visiting Team Name :

Skill Player’s Name | Home Team Scores Total| Skill | Player’s Name | Visiting Team Scores  Total
5 [-7 [-8 (

5 1 Marty Pecman Il
4 2 Morgan Pecman
4 3 Gregory Medina

4 4 Gaby Cabrera

5 Joseph Glass Sr.

25 Score Per Round
Handicap Bonus
Total Score

Points Per Round

Rulebook:
E"il'ﬁﬁ : A0]

DE§3.5

1-6 1-9 1-10

7 6 Eric Rico Ricci
4 / Ingrad Vega

David Hardy

9

6 9 Roy Satkowski
6 10 Bill Lemon

Score Per Round
Handicap Bonus
Total Score
Points Per Round

Bonus Point For Ball Count . bca Bonus Point For Ball Count
pool
Total Points g league Total Points

Home :
Ball Count Gets 1 Extra
Bonus Point At The End Of
The Migt‘ﬁ. \/isi‘l‘ors :

N —




Visiting Team Copy(1289) Thursday Nights Stix Oldsmar 8 Ball (2023 Fall) NEXT WEEK OPPONENT : BYE - Thursdays
Week 7 of 16
(Tables 14-15)

HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM
Team Name : Rack This Team Name : Mash Unit
Name ### Prev Total
Mem # Hcp ## Name Mem # Hcp ### Name
Trash Pandas

Poke-N-Hope

9 Stix & A Rack
Who Gives A Shot
Mash Unit

Rack This

Bounce Back

BYE - Thursdays

10080 5 9  Martin 1 10102
10138 4 7  Morgan Pecman 10163
10275 10106

10083 G : 10161
10368 J 10104 Mariel Campbell
10373 Jeff Marriott 10226 ' MNorm Gonzalez
10375 G Vedina 10248 0 *Lillie Carey
10380 *Rey Portuondo 10249 1 Brenda Cottrell
10278
10374
Amount § :
Amount $ :
Amount $ :
Amount § :
Amount $ :
Amount § :
Amount § :
Amount $ :
Amount $ :

Amount § :

Total §:




IDENTIFYING PLAYER
MATCHUP, WHO IS
BREAKING

« The home team has players 1 thru 5 and the
visiting team has players 6 thru 10.

« Under Home team scores the first box will have
1-6 in the top left corner and a B in the bottom
right-hand corner. the 1-6 is, player 1 is playing
player 6 and player one is breaking that’s what
the B in the box is for, if the B is in the visitor
box the visitor is breaking.

« Add Membership number right below players
number.



Front of
Scoresheet

(" Amateur Biliards Federation 8Ball (Dale: )

Skill | Player’s Name | Visiting Team Scores Total
6

Score Per Round Score Per Round

Handicap Bonus Handicap Bonus

Total Score Total Score

Points Per Round Points Per Round

Bonus Point For Ball Count

Bonus Point For Ball Count . bca
g ool
Total Points league Total Points

Home :
Ball Count Gets 1 Extra
Bonus Point At The End Of

The Night. Visitors :

g
] =T
h All players get 1 coach. Players with handicap of 4 and below get 2 coaches. ‘



HOW TO KEEP SCORE

« To score the game, the winner of the game gets 10 points
and the loser gets the total number of balls pocketed.

« For example, if a player wins write a 10 in the box, and if
the losing player made 4 balls during the game they would
get a 4 written in their box.

 After all 5 games are played in a round you add the total
number of all 5 games and write it in the box labeled score
per round, if there is any handicap bonus add that to the
score per round and write that in the total score box. the
team with the highest score wins 2 points for that round
and is written in the points per round box, if there is a tie
each team gets 1 point, and the teams with the lowest
score gets O points written in the points per score round.

- Add all your totals after all games have been played.

. You get one point added for bonus ball count in totals
team with higher ball count gets the 1 point

« Add points per round total to bonus ball count to get total
points for the match



Front of
Scoresheet

(" Amateur Biliards Federation 8 Ball  (bale: )

Skill Player’'s Name

-7 P8 P9 P10 P6
310{5 /10|4 |32
B B

3-8 3-9 3-10 3-6 3-7

10/3 |3 10|/ 6 |32
B B B

49 410 46 4-7 48

2 1010|/0 10|32
B B

5-10 56 57 58 (59
10/ 7 110/ 4 10 41
B B B
Score PerRound |35135 38 25 40 173 Score Per Round
HandicapBonus | /7 | 7 |7 |7 |7 |35 Handicap Bonus
TotalScore |42 42 45 32 |47 208 Total Score
Points Per Round 211 210 |2 7 Points Per Round
& Bonus Point For Ball Count| 1. 4 bca Bonus Point For Ball Count ' ()
\ 8) A B F : g pool .
_ Total Points 8 league Total Points
RU;%E%?&I Points Per Round |[The Team With The Highest | Home -
T,.__l:lf-#' win 2 Ball Count Gets 1 Extra
A e . Bonus Point At The End Of
ek Ak ke The Night isitors :
e L e Night. Visitors :
[E] AP ri=RE Lose O —_—
L All players get 1 coach. Players with handicap of 4 and below get 2 coaches. J



RULEBOOK AND

CAPTAIN SIGNATURE

« In the bottom left-hand corner of the
scoresheet, you will find a barcode you
can scan to get the rulebook.

On the bottom right-hand corner is
where both captains sign after the match
has ended and all the numbers match on
both scoresheets.

Then you put the weekly dues and
scoresheet into the envelope, seal the
envelope, and put it in the dropbox. If you
don’t know where the Dropbox is, ask
another captain or the inhouse league
operator.



f
- ft,“.‘ & 1\\%? \ . ‘::E?:
’ ’:;. . \ A \ «_-"?.“...m:.‘.:
- creessns . -

o
-

Front of
Scoresheet

(" Amateur Biliards Federation 8Ball (Dale: )

Home Team Name : Visiting Team Name :
ome Team Scores Total| Skill | Player’s Name | Visiting Team Scores  Total

1-7 -8 1-9 1-10

Score Per Round Score Per Round
Handicap Bonus Handicap Bonus
Total Score Total Score
Points Per Round Points Per Round

Bonus Point For Ball Count . beca Bonus Point For Ball Count
000l
Total Points g league Total Points

R —
Home : /? (o Z}/ J/éauam ]_17_Z
Ball Count Gets 1 Extra —
Bonus Point At The End Of

The Night: Visitors : (0 {ir e




BACK OF SCORESHEET

« League Standings are found on the
right side of the scoresheet.

e The first column is the team name.

e The second column is the team
number.

« The third column is the previous
week’s points won.

e The fourth column is the Season
points total.



Visiting Team Copy(1289) Thursday Nights Stix Oldsmar 8 Ball (2023 Fall) NEXT WEEK OPPONENT : BYE - Thursdays
Week 7 of 16
(Tables 14-15)

HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM
Team Name : Rack This Team Name : Mash Unit
Name ### Prev Total
Mem # Hcp #H# Name Mem # Hcp ## Name

10080 Martin Pecman I 10102 10  Eric 'Rico’ Ricci
10138 4 Morgan Pecman 10163 9 David Hardy
10275 Louise Thomson 10106 4 Deanna 'Dee’ Whorton
10083 2 Gaby Cabrera 10161 0  Ingrid Vega
10368 Joseph Gloss, Sr. 10104 ; 11 Mariel Campbell
10373 Jeff Marriott 10226 11 Norm Gonzalez
10375 Gregory Medina 10248 0 *Lilie Carey
10380 *Rey Portuondo 10249 1 Brenda Cottrell
10278 5 3  Bill Lennon
10374 10 Roy Satkowski
Amount § :
: Amount § :
: Amount § :
: Amount § :
: Amount § :
: Amount $ :
: Amount $ :
: Amount $ :
: Amount $ :

Amount $ :

Total §:




BACK OF SCORESHEET

 Player information is found under
the home and visiting team.

« The first column is the player’s
memibership number.

« The second column is the player’s
S REWVE

« The third column is the number of
weeks the player has played.

« The fourth column is the player’s
name.



Back of
Scoresheet

Visiting Team Copy(1289) Thursday Nights Stix Oldsmar 8 Ball (2023 Fall) NEXT WEEK OPPONENT : BYE - Thursdays
Week 7 of 16
(Tables 14-15)

HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM
Team Name : Rack This Team Name : Mash Unit
Name ### Prev Total
Mem # Hcp ## Name Hep #H# Name
Trash Pandas

Poke-N-Hope

9 Stix & A Rack
Who Gives A Shot
Mash Unit

Rack This

Bounce Back

BYE - Thursdays

Amount $ :
Amount $ :

Amount $ :

Amount $ :

Amount $ :
Amount $ :
Amount $ :
Amount $ :
Amount $ :
Amount $ :

Total $:
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BACK OF SCORESHEET

« Weekly Collections are found on the

bottom left side.

« The first column i

weekly dues of $1
play, this is also w

s the player’s name.

The second column is the player’s

0.00 when they
nere you put the

player’s members

nip dues of $25.00

once a year starting in January of

each year.

Then add it all up

and put it in the

total for that week.



Back of
Scoresheet

Visiting Team Copy(1289) Thursday Nights Stix Oldsmar 8 Ball (2023 Fall) NEXT WEEK OPPONENT : BYE - Thursdays
Week 7 of 16
(Tables 14-15)

HCOME TEAM VISITING TEAM
Team Name ;: Rack This Team Name : Mash Unit

Name ### Prev Total
Mem # Hcp ## Name Mem # Hcp ## Name

Trash Pandas
Poke-N-Hope

9 Stix & A Rack
Who Gives A Shot
Mash Unit

Rack This

Bounce Back

BYE - Thursdays

10080
10138
10275
10083
10368
10373
10375
10380

Martin Pecman || 10102
Morgan Pecman 10163
Louise Thomson 10106
Gaby Cabrera 10181
Joseph Gloss, Sr. 10104
Jeff Marriott 10226
Gregory Medina 10248
*Rey Portuondo 10249
10278

10374

10  Eric 'Rico’ Ricci
9  David Hardy
4 Deanna 'Dee’ Whorton

w o~

0 Ingrid Vega

RN ;W b

11 Mariel Campbell
11 Norm Gonzalez
0 *Lillie Carey

~ B W O B N B O
m =

1 Brenda Cottrell
3 Bill Lennon
10 Roy Satkowski

name: Marty Pecman |l Amounts:  $10.00
. Joseph Glass Sr. $10.00

@ N = W REog

Name Amount $ :

name:_MoOrganPecman  amoums:_$10.00
Name:% Amount $ : $10.00

Name Amount $ :

. Gaby Cabrera $10.00

Name : Amount $ :
Name : Amount $ :
Name : Amount $ :
Name : Amount $ :
Name : Amount $ :

Total $:




ASSIGNMENT

e The top left corner of the page is
the Home or Visitors copy.

e Top middle of the page is the night
of the week played, establishment,

game type, and the season you or
In.

e Under that is the current week of
the season.

e Under that is the table assignment.

e Top right corner is next week’s
opponent



iting Team Thu lights 3all | ll) Wy OPPONENT : BYE - Thu

HOME TEAM VISITING TEAM
Team Name : Rack This Team Name : Mash Unit
MName ### Prev Total
Mem# Hcp ### Name Mem# Hcp ##f Name
Trash Pandas

Poke-N-Hope

9 Stix & A Rack
Who Gives A Shot
Mash Unit

Rack This

Bounce Back

BYE - Thursdays

10080 9  Martin Pecman Il 10102 10 Eric 'Rico’ Ricci
10138 9  David Hardy
10275

4 Deanna 'Dee' Whorton
10083

10368
10373
10375
10380

w0 o~

Morgan Pecman 10163
Louise Thomson 10106
Gaby Cabrera 10161
Joseph Gloss, Sr. 10104
Jeff Marriott 10226
Gregory Medina 10248
*Rey Portuondo 10249
10278

10374

0  Ingrid Vega

11 Mariel Campbell
11 Norm Gonzalez
0 *Lillie Carey

1 Brenda Cottrell

~ B W o s~ N B O

3  Bill Lennon
10 Roy Satkowski

@D M N = W Bo;

: Amount § :
: Amount $ :
: Amount $ :
: Amount § :
: Amount § :
: Amount § :
: Amount § :
: Amount $ :

Amount $ :

Amount $ :

Total §:




CONTACT US

Website

www.amatuerbiliardsfederation.com

Email

Social Media
www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100084807577872



http://www.amateurbilliardsfederation.com/
mailto:bryanslyons@amateurbilliardsfedsfederation.com
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100084807577872

